
Houston Independent School District

Athletic Department

2018 High School Homecoming Games

School Day Date Opponet Time Site

Austin Saturday October 13, 2018 Wisdom 6:00 PM Barnett

Bellaire Saturday October 13, 2018 Chavez 1:00 PM Butler

Chavez Saturday October 20, 2018 Westbury 1:00 PM Barnett

Furr* Saturday November 10, 2018 Wheatley 1:00 PM Delmar

Heights Saturday November 3, 2018 Bellaire 6:00 PM Delmar

Houston Friday October 26, 2018 Chavez 7:00 PM Dyer

Kashmere Friday October 26, 2018 Wharton 7:00 PM Delmar

Lamar Saturday October 20, 2018 Bellaire 1:00 PM Delmar

Madison Friday October 12, 2018 Sterling 7:00 PM Butler

Milby Saturday November 10, 2018 Sharpstown 6:00 PM Barnett

North Forest Friday October 26, 2018 Worthing 7:00 PM Cowart

Northside Saturday October 27, 2018 Sharpstown 1:00 PM Delmar

Scarborough Friday October 19, 2018 La Maque 7:00 PM Dyer

Sharpstown Friday October 19, 2018 FB Marshall 7:00 PM Butler

Sterling Saturday October 6, 2018 Northside 6:00 PM Barnett

Waltrip Saturday November 3, 2018 Milby 1:00 PM Delmar

Washington Friday October 19, 2018 Kashmere 7:00 PM Delmar

Westbury Thursday October 11, 2018 Houston 7:00 PM Butler

Westside Friday October 26, 2018 Bellaire 7:00 PM Butler

Wheatley* Saturday November 10, 2018 Furr 1:00 PM Delmar

Wisdom Friday October 5, 2018 Kingwood Park 7:00 PM Butler

Worthing Thursday October 18, 2018 Furr 7:00 PM Butler

Yates Friday October 19, 2018 Wheatley 7:00 PM Barnett

*Double Homecoming


